
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 10:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-10 - MAHBOD BEHROOZI -
10:24:27.665 1 1:53.871 74.927 19 60 19

10:26:21.940 2 1:54.275 74.662 15 63 19

10:28:09.396 3 1:47.456 79.400 5 55 19

10:29:58.091 4 1:48.695 78.495 16 60 19

10:31:52.535 5 1:54.444 74.552 7 55 19

10:33:36.992 6 1:44.457 81.680 20 61 19

10:35:23.431 7 1:46.439 80.159 15 59 19

10:37:08.909 8 1:45.478 80.889 16 61 19

L2-23 - ARASH BABAEE -
10:24:45.471 1 1:47.172 79.610 50 85 19

10:26:33.093 2 1:47.622 79.277 49 86 19

10:28:24.345 3 1:51.252 76.691 55 85 19

L2-12 - RODNEY THOMAS -
10:28:04.736 1 2:02.036 69.914 92 110 19

10:29:57.683 2 1:52.947 75.540 85 110 19

10:31:47.047 3 1:49.364 78.015 89 111 19

10:33:35.145 4 1:48.098 78.928 87 111 19

L2-25 - ALAN RABEI -
10:25:07.913 1 1:50.646 77.111 52 94 19

10:26:59.433 2 1:51.520 76.506 42 96 19

10:28:49.801 3 1:50.368 77.305 43 92 19

10:30:44.844 4 1:55.043 74.164 40 93 19

10:32:33.121 5 1:48.277 78.798 44 94 19

10:34:27.009 6 1:53.888 74.916 47 82 19

10:36:16.126 7 1:49.117 78.191 42 95 19

L2-06 - WILLIAM HALL -
10:26:03.303 1 1:57.435 72.653 66 93 19

10:28:02.182 2 1:58.879 71.770 58 87 19

10:29:56.243 3 1:54.061 74.802 52 96 19

10:31:46.401 4 1:50.158 77.452 49 92 19

10:33:34.763 5 1:48.362 78.736 54 95 19

L2-35 - QUANG HO -
10:24:29.326 1 1:55.845 73.650 11 58 19

10:26:24.221 2 1:54.895 74.259 17 62 19

10:28:24.037 3 1:59.816 71.209 14 53 19

10:30:20.642 4 1:56.605 73.170 14 56 19

10:32:14.512 5 1:53.870 74.928 11 54 19

10:34:05.103 6 1:50.591 77.149 13 57 19

10:35:58.443 7 1:53.340 75.278 12 64 19

10:37:47.303 8 1:48.860 78.376 16 65 19

L2-32 - TIM MATTHEWS -
10:26:20.680 1 2:01.264 70.359 56 102 19

10:28:09.612 2 1:48.932 78.324 59 100 19

10:29:59.334 3 1:49.722 77.760 60 99 19

10:31:56.647 4 1:57.313 72.729 53 103 19

10:33:48.107 5 1:51.460 76.548 56 101 19

10:35:40.023 6 1:51.916 76.236 55 102 19

10:37:29.178 7 1:49.155 78.164 58 91 19

L2-13 - LUKAS RAJNYS -
10:26:32.112 1 1:49.896 77.637 27 87 19

10:32:38.283 2 6:06.171 23.301 30 87 19

10:34:28.043 3 1:49.760 77.733 28 85 19

10:36:18.011 4 1:49.968 77.586 25 85 19

L2-26 - BLAKE GENTRY -
10:24:49.482 1 1:56.957 72.950 66 109 19

10:26:47.867 2 1:58.385 72.070 66 112 19

10:28:46.435 3 1:58.568 71.959 74 110 19

10:30:37.931 4 1:51.496 76.523 75 109 19

10:32:29.767 5 1:51.836 76.290 73 107 19

10:34:19.562 6 1:49.795 77.708 79 110 19

10:36:19.902 7 2:00.340 70.899 72 111 19

10:38:11.445 8 1:51.543 76.491 76 109 19



L2-28 - PAULO THOMPSON -

10:24:36.797 1 2:02.770 69.496 81 106 19

10:26:31.433 2 1:54.636 74.427 75 107 19

10:28:27.630 3 1:56.197 73.427 58 106 19

10:30:23.827 4 1:56.197 73.427 70 105 19

10:32:16.672 5 1:52.845 75.608 68 107 19

10:34:11.061 6 1:54.389 74.588 78 114 19

10:36:01.279 7 1:50.218 77.410 75 108 19

10:37:59.481 8 1:58.202 72.182 78 109 19

L2-22 - EUGENE LEE -
10:24:55.540 1 1:52.786 75.648 14 56 19

10:26:48.796 2 1:53.256 75.334 24 61 19

10:28:47.961 3 1:59.165 71.598 13 56 19

10:30:45.874 4 1:57.913 72.358 14 55 19

10:35:38.656 5 4:52.782 29.141 13 65 19

10:37:29.060 6 1:50.404 77.280 11 61 19

L2-05 - MANUEL FRANQUEZ -
10:26:06.873 1 1:56.373 73.316 90 108 19

10:28:04.641 2 1:57.768 72.448 50 87 19

10:29:58.904 3 1:54.263 74.670 97 109 19

10:31:56.871 4 1:57.967 72.325 52 112 19

10:33:48.745 5 1:51.874 76.264 94 108 19

10:35:39.321 6 1:50.576 77.160 98 110 19

10:37:29.981 7 1:50.660 77.101 96 112 19

L2-37 - DWAYNE LAWLER -
10:24:48.201 1 1:58.227 72.166 51 98 19

10:26:39.034 2 1:50.833 76.981 63 92 19

10:28:32.751 3 1:53.717 75.028 52 97 19

10:30:26.238 4 1:53.487 75.180 48 98 19

10:32:17.504 5 1:51.266 76.681 48 96 19

10:34:08.284 6 1:50.780 77.018 49 95 19

10:35:59.063 7 1:50.779 77.018 54 97 19

10:37:52.004 8 1:52.941 75.544 49 94 19

L2-15 - ALEXANDER KIM -
10:24:51.123 1 1:51.461 76.547 95 103 19

10:26:46.042 2 1:54.919 74.244 74 107 19

10:28:37.195 3 1:51.153 76.759 85 103 19

10:30:29.197 4 1:52.002 76.177 84 104 19

10:32:22.047 5 1:52.850 75.605 85 104 19

L2-18 - 71BRAD FINUCAN -
10:24:33.412 1 1:57.474 72.629 42 86 19

10:26:26.787 2 1:53.375 75.255 37 85 19

10:28:24.150 3 1:57.363 72.698 26 85 19

10:30:18.192 4 1:54.042 74.815 34 84 19

10:32:13.218 5 1:55.026 74.175 34 86 19

10:34:04.691 6 1:51.473 76.539 38 87 19

10:35:58.441 7 1:53.750 75.007 29 86 19

10:37:50.691 8 1:52.250 76.009 39 86 19

L2-14 - JOSEPH SALEMI -
10:25:13.015 1 1:55.436 73.911 56 102 19

10:27:08.611 2 1:55.596 73.809 51 107 19

10:29:03.005 3 1:54.394 74.584 49 103 19

10:30:54.656 4 1:51.651 76.417 48 104 19

10:32:50.202 5 1:55.546 73.841 51 105 19

10:34:48.114 6 1:57.912 72.359 54 103 19

10:36:46.339 7 1:58.225 72.167 49 105 19

L2-11 - JAY PUSSMAN -
10:24:27.395 1 1:59.878 71.172 81 114 19

10:26:22.601 2 1:55.206 74.059 56 106 19

10:28:22.769 3 2:00.168 71.001 78 112 19

10:30:14.914 4 1:52.145 76.080 79 112 19

L2-19 - BOB PERDUE -
10:24:24.385 1 1:57.498 72.614 84 104 19

10:26:22.683 2 1:58.298 72.123 69 106 19

10:28:23.656 3 2:00.973 70.528 85 104 19

10:30:17.894 4 1:54.238 74.686 72 102 19

10:32:16.607 5 1:58.713 71.871 70 100 19

10:34:11.189 6 1:54.582 74.462 47 98 19

10:36:04.838 7 1:53.649 75.073 70 99 19



10:37:57.610 8 1:52.772 75.657 81 105 19

L2-21 - HAORONG YUAN -

10:27:03.878 1 1:56.929 72.967 95 105 19

10:28:57.007 2 1:53.129 75.418 99 106 19

10:30:51.113 3 1:54.106 74.773 103 108 19

10:32:46.730 4 1:55.617 73.795 109 108 19

10:34:40.226 5 1:53.496 75.174 106 106 19

10:36:35.117 6 1:54.891 74.262 101 106 19

L2-30 - MARQUIS ELLIS -
10:27:29.027 1 1:56.675 73.126 87 112 19

10:29:22.534 2 1:53.507 75.167 93 113 19

10:31:16.345 3 1:53.811 74.966 93 111 19

10:33:11.304 4 1:54.959 74.218 96 115 19

L2-24 - PAULO DESENA -
10:26:02.802 1 1:57.983 72.316 72 108 19

10:28:01.873 2 1:59.071 71.655 90 109 19

10:29:56.653 3 1:54.780 74.334 98 111 19

10:31:56.891 4 2:00.238 70.959 67 109 19

L2-34 - AHMED JEHANZEB -
10:27:59.791 1 1:56.821 73.035 78 111 19

10:29:55.752 2 1:55.961 73.576 79 112 19

10:31:52.466 3 1:56.714 73.102 83 110 19

10:33:47.344 4 1:54.878 74.270 81 111 19

L2-33 - JON-ERIK BURLESON -
10:26:08.736 1 1:58.574 71.955 90 101 19

10:28:10.323 2 2:01.587 70.172 93 98 19

10:30:12.832 3 2:02.509 69.644 93 97 19

10:32:08.543 4 1:55.711 73.735 93 97 19

10:34:04.270 5 1:55.727 73.725 90 95 19

10:36:03.063 6 1:58.793 71.822 86 96 19

L2-17 - GREG PERDUE -
10:28:35.154 1 1:55.837 73.655 42 91 19

10:30:32.390 2 1:57.236 72.776 35 87 19

10:32:30.913 3 1:58.523 71.986 15 56 19

10:34:30.339 4 1:59.426 71.442 16 54 19

10:36:29.221 5 1:58.882 71.769 17 57 19

L2-08 - CARL TANNENBAUM -
10:26:50.009 1 2:01.568 70.183 86 104 19

10:28:50.301 2 2:00.292 70.927 86 105 19

10:30:50.211 3 1:59.910 71.153 91 105 19

10:32:51.084 4 2:00.873 70.586 89 104 19

10:34:51.730 5 2:00.646 70.719 87 103 19

10:36:49.128 6 1:57.398 72.676 94 104 19

L2-20 - THOMAS SCHACATANO -
10:26:45.979 1 1:57.933 72.346 20 63 19

10:28:46.118 2 2:00.139 71.018 73 101 19

10:30:45.236 3 1:59.118 71.626 34 79 19

10:32:44.298 4 1:59.062 71.660 48 84 19

10:34:45.942 5 2:01.644 70.139 56 82 19

10:36:44.542 6 1:58.600 71.939 41 82 19

L2-16 - KYLE WATERS -
10:24:27.996 1 2:04.475 68.544 68 100 19

10:26:27.026 2 1:59.030 71.679 64 100 19

10:28:27.626 3 2:00.600 70.746 52 101 19

10:30:33.010 4 2:05.384 68.047 73 101 19

10:32:32.651 5 1:59.641 71.313 71 100 19

10:34:34.011 6 2:01.360 70.303 68 99 19

10:36:33.686 7 1:59.675 71.293 66 100 19

L2-02 - THOMAS GRACE -
10:28:27.004 1 2:03.794 68.921 85 112 19

10:30:28.935 2 2:01.931 69.974 82 113 19

10:32:30.557 3 2:01.622 70.152 87 110 19

10:34:30.132 4 1:59.575 71.353 83 110 19

10:36:30.503 5 2:00.371 70.881 90 110 19

L2-07 - JORENNE VALENZUELA -
10:28:08.623 1 2:05.664 67.895 53 90 19

10:30:11.004 2 2:02.381 69.717 55 89 19

10:32:15.476 3 2:04.472 68.546 54 89 19



10:34:18.755 4 2:03.279 69.209 53 89 19

10:36:19.657 5 2:00.902 70.570 50 87 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 10/18/2020 10:42 AM


